2/2 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   2 CH C 0 0 0 0 0 2 C0 2 01
2
Test pushbutton
Test pushbutton to verify
the correct functioning
of the device.
Easy to install
Supply possible either

Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1+N AC 30 B 6 236139 DSH201 B6 AC30 240V 2CSR255076R1065 0.182 1
10 236030 DSH201 B10 AC30 240V 2CSR255076R1105 0.182 1
16 230731 DSH201 B16 AC30 240V 2CSR255076R1165 0.182 1
20 230632 DSH201 B20 AC30 240V 2CSR255076R1205 0.182 1
25 230533 DSH201 B25 AC30 240V 2CSR255076R1255 0.182 1
32 230434 DSH201 B32 AC30 240V 2CSR255076R1325 0.182 1
40 230335 DSH201 B40 AC30 240V 2CSR255076R1405 0.182 1
C 6 230236 DSH201 C6 AC30 240V 2CSR255076R1064 0.182 1
10 230137 DSH201 C10 AC30 240V 2CSR255076R1104 0.182 1
13 267638 DSH201 C13 AC30 240V 2CSR255076R1134 0.182 1
16 230038 DSH201 C16 AC30 240V 2CSR255076R1164 0.182 1
20 229933 DSH201 C20 AC30 240V 2CSR255076R1204 0.182 1
25 229834 DSH201 C25 AC30 240V 2CSR255076R1254 0.182 1
32 251934 DSH201 C32 AC30 240V 2CSR255076R1324 0.182 1
40 251835 DSH201 C40 AC30 240V 2CSR255076R1404 0.182 1
1+N A 30 B 6 251736 DSH201 B6 A30 240V 2CSR255176R1065 0.182 1
10 251637 DSH201 B10 A30 240V 2CSR255176R1105 0.182 1
16 251538 DSH201 B16 A30 240V 2CSR255176R1165 0.182 1
20 251439 DSH201 B20 A30 240V 2CSR255176R1205 0.182 1
25 251330 DSH201 B25 A30 240V 2CSR255176R1255 0.182 1
32 251231 DSH201 B32 A30 240V 2CSR255176R1325 0.182 1
40 251132 DSH201 B40 A30 240V 2CSR255176R1405 0.182 1
C 6 251033 DSH201 C6 A30 240V 2CSR255176R1064 0.182 1
10 250937 DSH201 C10 A30 240V 2CSR255176R1104 0.182 1
13 250838 DSH201 C13 A30 240V 2CSR255176R1134 0.182 1
16 250739 DSH201 C16 A30 240V 2CSR255176R1164 0.182 1
20 250630 DSH201 C20 A30 240V 2CSR255176R1204 0.182 1
25 250531 DSH201 C25 A30 240V 2CSR255176R1254 0.182 1
32 250432 DSH201 C32 A30 240V 2CSR255176R1324 0.182 1
40 243939 DSH201 C40 A30 240V 2CSR255176R1404 0.182 1
Connection with busbars
Cage terminals are designed for installation with PSH busbars, but combination is also possible
with PS versions. Details of the most common 12-pins versions.
No.
of pins
Phases mm2 Cu-No. Kg Bbn 4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
Type code Order code Kg pc.
12 2 10 0.07 651882 PSH 2/12 1) 2CDL120001R1012 0.08 50
12 2 10 0.07 556521 PS2/12 1) 2CDL220001R1012 0.08 50
1) inclusive of end caps
2/6 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   2 CH C 0 0 0 0 0 2 C0 2 01
2
—
RCBOs DSH201
Dimensions
—
Overall dimensions
All measurements in mm
44
69
17.5
35 6.8
4585